
Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 146 Loup Co FFA David Switzer 115 121 285 521 Grand

2 181 Ord FFA Ethan Wadas 123 117 255 495 Blue

3 183 Ord FFA William Skibinski 129 115 250 494 Red

4 130 Burwell FFA Cody Burson 125 122 245 492 White

5 213 Valentine FFA Quinton Nelson 122 111 250 483 Green

6 216 Valentine FFA Hailey Witte 110 97 275 482 Green

7 151 Loup Co FFA Emmett Sortum 121 111 250 482 Green

8 122 Burwell FFA Wyatt Larsen 115 119 235 469 Green

9 131 Burwell FFA Cale Buss 124 118 225 467 Green

10 182 Ord FFA Adam Knapp 130 124 205 459 Green

11 189 Ord FFA Cheyenne Reineke 118 110 230 458 Green

12 147 Loup Co FFA Hector Estrada 104 102 245 451 Green

13 132 Burwell FFA Colter Wright 110 111 230 451 Green

14 133 Burwell FFA Kaitlyn Simpson 92 103 255 450 Green

15 160 McPherson County FFA Isaac Goosey 107 99 240 446 Green

16 124 Burwell FFA Miles Wright 99 104 240 443 Green

17 126 Burwell FFA Darren Stout 102 101 240 443 Green

18 190 Ord FFA Dawson Thompson 118 101 220 439 Green

19 106 Ainsworth FFA  Trey Appelt 102 103 230 435 Green

20 134 Burwell FFA Josiah Koenigsberg 98 107 230 435 Green

21 205 Sargent FFA Ava Bottorf 104 107 220 431 Green

22 185 Ord FFA Riley Ladwig 110 106 215 431 Green

23 212 Valentine FFA Thane Taylor 110 83 235 428 Green

24 125 Burwell FFA Hanna Carsten 105 115 205 425 Green

25 123 Burwell FFA Jaxon Thoene 107 110 205 422 Green

26 195 Sargent FFA Tallin Schauda 117 99 205 421 Green

27 215 Valentine FFA Ciana Colvin 122 109 190 421 Green

28 225 Sargent FFA Aaron Glendy 94 70 240 404 Green

29 176 Oneill FFA Brayden Rommesser 102 77 225 404 Green

30 148 Loup Co FFA Garrett Keith 102 111 190 403

31 114 Arthur County FFA Laynee Ohm 93 107 200 400

32 196 Sargent FFA Grant Ottun 112 111 175 398

33 219 Valentine FFA Cadence Swanson 119 106 170 395

34 154 Maxwell FFA Austin Miller 94 84 215 393

35 180 Oneill FFA Everett Blackburn 79 76 235 390

36 161 McPherson County FFA Saije Phelps 108 109 170 387

37 175 Oneill FFA Claire Stauth 92 83 210 385

38 173 Oneill FFA Tate Krysl 108 87 190 385

39 220 Valentine FFA Preston Stoeger 95 83 205 383

40 135 Burwell FFA Austin Mayfield 90 102 190 382

41 204 Sargent FFA Melissa Slagle 111 101 170 382

42 107 Ainsworth FFA  Aiden Jackman 75 66 240 381

43 194 Sargent FFA Keaton Dowse 122 83 175 380

44 149 Loup Co FFA Kaitlyn Leibert 101 93 185 379

2023 AREA ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

45 121 Burwell FFA Dillon Simpson 124 120 135 379

46 178 Oneill FFA Bethany Owens 86 82 210 378

47 115 Arthur County FFA Audrey Wilson 84 89 205 378

48 223 Valentine FFA Doc Lancaster 87 88 200 375

49 129 Burwell FFA Dylan Larsen  97 81 195 373

50 104 Ainsworth FFA  Tyrin Daniels 93 79 200 372

51 197 Sargent FFA Justin Folkers 103 80 185 368

52 217 Valentine FFA Jenalee Garwood 77 88 200 365

53 168 Oneill FFA Hadley Wrede 76 75 210 361

54 186 Ord FFA Jacob Thompson 90 86 185 361

55 184 Ord FFA Garrick Boden 97 96 165 358

56 102 Ainsworth FFA  Gracie Kinney 99 101 155 355

57 211 Valentine FFA Ethan Cozad 95 78 180 353

58 221 Valentine FFA Bella Ringhoff 96 77 180 353

59 201 Sargent FFA Eve Kipp 97 80 175 352

60 206 Sargent FFA Sarah Riddle 98 83 170 351

61 142 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Carson Lancaster 104 90 150 344

62 172 Oneill FFA Caleb Laursen 91 77 170 338

63 109 Ainsworth FFA  Braxton Fletcher 87 63 185 335

64 162 McPherson County FFA Brooklynn Fisher 68 71 195 334

65 110 Ainsworth FFA  Kadence Fletcher 67 76 190 333

66 167 Oneill FFA Westen Kohl 74 76 180 330

67 120 Arthur County FFA Brody Vinton 75 49 205 329

68 166 Oneill FFA Chelsie Janzing 74 75 180 329

69 192 Ord FFA Gage Kolar 84 77 165 326

70 170 Oneill FFA Chairity Montgomery 77 79 165 321

71 222 Valentine FFA Emma Kreutner 80 91 150 321

72 152 Loup Co FFA Angel Estrada 83 62 175 320

73 177 Oneill FFA Alexys Nicolaus 83 62 175 320

74 105 Ainsworth FFA  Makenzy Cheatum  106 89 125 320

75 210 Valentine FFA Brayden Battershaw 85 82 150 317

76 203 Sargent FFA Ragan Mauler 98 97 120 315

77 145 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Ally Heath 66 53 195 314

78 224 Valentine FFA Will Sprenger 54 59 195 308

79 179 Oneill FFA Hope Wilson 80 73 155 308

80 169 Oneill FFA Tatum Wilson 72 69 165 306

81 128 Burwell FFA Kylee Simon 79 72 155 306

82 111 Ainsworth FFA  Jakelynn Minor 80 80 145 305

83 218 Valentine FFA Seth Vavra 86 72 145 303

84 108 Ainsworth FFA  Preselyn Goochey 83 79 125 287

85 165 Oneill FFA Brody Nicolaus 58 71 155 284

86 101 Ainsworth FFA  Terrin Barthel 64 58 160 282

87 171 Oneill FFA Jackson Larsen 77 73 130 280

88 103 Ainsworth FFA  Mason Painter 74 63 140 277

89 150 Loup Co FFA Michael Starr 61 72 140 273

90 164 NE Ag Aademy Rylie Sexson 60 57 155 272



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

91 193 Ord FFA Elliot Bakel 97 87 85 269

92 174 Oneill FFA Jace Gregory 71 70 125 266

93 200 Sargent FFA Quincey Ryker 78 71 110 259

94 112 Ainsworth FFA  Brianna Starkey 75 73 110 258

95 139 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Jacob Knox 77 67 110 254

96 155 Maxwell FFA Christina Smith 40 61 145 246

97 202 Sargent FFA Nevaeh Ducharme 59 62 125 246

98 140 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Nadaya Johnson‐Mooney 40 63 140 243

99 226 Thedford FFA Brady Haake 72 65 105 242

100 163 Mullen FFA Mia Flores‐Green 45 37 145 227

101 118 Arthur County FFA Tucker Rut  48 40 120 208

102 136 Burwell FFA Preslee Stout 41 36 125 202

103 207 Sargent FFA Clayton Harris 33 34 115 182

104 158 Maxwell FFA Kaitlyn Pedersen 48 52 75 175

105 119 Arthur County FFA Talan Storer 37 35 90 162

106 157 Maxwell FFA Arizona Rowan 28 30 100 158

107 116 Arthur County FFA Kane Delatour 43 28 70 141

108 153 Loup Co FFA Lexi Starr 31 30 40 101

109 214 Valentine FFA Mason Redding 25 16 25 66



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 181 Ord FFA Ethan Wadas 123 117 255 495 1906 Grand

183 Ord FFA William Skibinski 129 115 250 494 1906 Grand

182 Ord FFA Adam Knapp 130 124 205 459 1906 Grand

189 Ord FFA Cheyenne Reineke 118 110 230 458 1906 Grand

2 130 Burwell FFA Cody Burson 125 122 245 492 1879 Blue

122 Burwell FFA Wyatt Larsen 115 119 235 469 1879 Blue

131 Burwell FFA Cale Buss 124 118 225 467 1879 Blue

132 Burwell FFA Colter Wright 110 111 230 451 1879 Blue

3 146 Loup Co FFA David Switzer 115 121 285 521 1857 Red

151 Loup Co FFA Emmett Sortum 121 111 250 482 1857 Red

147 Loup Co FFA Hector Estrada 104 102 245 451 1857 Red

148 Loup Co FFA Garrett Keith 102 111 190 403 1857 Red

4 213 Valentine FFA Quinton Nelson 122 111 250 483 1814 White

216 Valentine FFA Hailey Witte 110 97 275 482 1814 White

212 Valentine FFA Thane Taylor 110 83 235 428 1814 White

215 Valentine FFA Ciana Colvin 122 109 190 421 1814 White

5 133 Burwell FFA Kaitlyn Simpson 92 103 255 450 1771

124 Burwell FFA Miles Wright 99 104 240 443 1771

126 Burwell FFA Darren Stout 102 101 240 443 1771

134 Burwell FFA Josiah Koenigsberg 98 107 230 435 1771

6 205 Sargent FFA Ava Bottorf 104 107 220 431 1654

195 Sargent FFA Tallin Schauda 117 99 205 421 1654

225 Sargent FFA Aaron Glendy 94 70 240 404 1654

196 Sargent FFA Grant Ottun 112 111 175 398 1654

7 125 Burwell FFA Hanna Carsten 105 115 205 425 1608

123 Burwell FFA Jaxon Thoene 107 110 205 422 1608

135 Burwell FFA Austin Mayfield 90 102 190 382 1608

121 Burwell FFA Dillon Simpson 124 120 135 379 1608

8 190 Ord FFA Dawson Thompson 118 101 220 439 1589

185 Ord FFA Riley Ladwig 110 106 215 431 1589

186 Ord FFA Jacob Thompson 90 86 185 361 1589

184 Ord FFA Garrick Boden 97 96 165 358 1589

9 176 Oneill FFA Brayden Rommesser 102 77 225 404 1564

180 Oneill FFA Everett Blackburn 79 76 235 390 1564

175 Oneill FFA Claire Stauth 92 83 210 385 1564

173 Oneill FFA Tate Krysl 108 87 190 385 1564

10 106 Ainsworth FFA  Trey Appelt 102 103 230 435 1543

107 Ainsworth FFA  Aiden Jackman 75 66 240 381 1543

104 Ainsworth FFA  Tyrin Daniels 93 79 200 372 1543

102 Ainsworth FFA  Gracie Kinney 99 101 155 355 1543

11 219 Valentine FFA Cadence Swanson 119 106 170 395 1518

220 Valentine FFA Preston Stoeger 95 83 205 383 1518

223 Valentine FFA Doc Lancaster 87 88 200 375 1518

217 Valentine FFA Jenalee Garwood 77 88 200 365 1518

2023 AREA ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Team



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

12 204 Sargent FFA Melissa Slagle 111 101 170 382 1482

194 Sargent FFA Keaton Dowse 122 83 175 380 1482

197 Sargent FFA Justin Folkers 103 80 185 368 1482

201 Sargent FFA Eve Kipp 97 80 175 352 1482

13 178 Oneill FFA Bethany Owens 86 82 210 378 1407

168 Oneill FFA Hadley Wrede 76 75 210 361 1407

172 Oneill FFA Caleb Laursen 91 77 170 338 1407

167 Oneill FFA Westen Kohl 74 76 180 330 1407

14 211 Valentine FFA Ethan Cozad 95 78 180 353 1344

221 Valentine FFA Bella Ringhoff 96 77 180 353 1344

222 Valentine FFA Emma Kreutner 80 91 150 321 1344

210 Valentine FFA Brayden Battershaw 85 82 150 317 1344

15 114 Arthur County FFA Laynee Ohm 93 107 200 400 1315

115 Arthur County FFA Audrey Wilson 84 89 205 378 1315

120 Arthur County FFA Brody Vinton 75 49 205 329 1315

118 Arthur County FFA Tucker Rut  48 40 120 208 1315

16 109 Ainsworth FFA  Braxton Fletcher 87 63 185 335 1293

110 Ainsworth FFA  Kadence Fletcher 67 76 190 333 1293

105 Ainsworth FFA  Makenzy Cheatum  106 89 125 320 1293

111 Ainsworth FFA  Jakelynn Minor 80 80 145 305 1293

17 166 Oneill FFA Chelsie Janzing 74 75 180 329 1278

170 Oneill FFA Chairity Montgomery 77 79 165 321 1278

177 Oneill FFA Alexys Nicolaus 83 62 175 320 1278

179 Oneill FFA Hope Wilson 80 73 155 308 1278

18 206 Sargent FFA Sarah Riddle 98 83 170 351 1171

203 Sargent FFA Ragan Mauler 98 97 120 315 1171

200 Sargent FFA Quincey Ryker 78 71 110 259 1171

202 Sargent FFA Nevaeh Ducharme 59 62 125 246 1171

19 160 McPherson County FFA Isaac Goosey 107 99 240 446 1167

161 McPherson County FFA Saije Phelps 108 109 170 387 1167

162 McPherson County FFA Brooklynn Fisher 68 71 195 334 1167

20 142 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Carson Lancaster 104 90 150 344 1155

145 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Ally Heath 66 53 195 314 1155

139 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Jacob Knox 77 67 110 254 1155

140 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Nadaya Johnson‐Mooney 40 63 140 243 1155

21 169 Oneill FFA Tatum Wilson 72 69 165 306 1136

165 Oneill FFA Brody Nicolaus 58 71 155 284 1136

171 Oneill FFA Jackson Larsen 77 73 130 280 1136

174 Oneill FFA Jace Gregory 71 70 125 266 1136

22 108 Ainsworth FFA  Preselyn Goochey 83 79 125 287 1104

101 Ainsworth FFA  Terrin Barthel 64 58 160 282 1104

103 Ainsworth FFA  Mason Painter 74 63 140 277 1104

112 Ainsworth FFA  Brianna Starkey 75 73 110 258 1104



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

23 149 Loup Co FFA Kaitlyn Leibert 101 93 185 379 1073

152 Loup Co FFA Angel Estrada 83 62 175 320 1073

150 Loup Co FFA Michael Starr 61 72 140 273 1073

153 Loup Co FFA Lexi Starr 31 30 40 101 1073

24 154 Maxwell FFA Austin Miller 94 84 215 393 972

155 Maxwell FFA Christina Smith 40 61 145 246 972

158 Maxwell FFA Kaitlyn Pedersen 48 52 75 175 972

157 Maxwell FFA Arizona Rowan 28 30 100 158 972

25 129 Burwell FFA Dylan Larsen  97 81 195 373 881

128 Burwell FFA Kylee Simon 79 72 155 306 881

136 Burwell FFA Preslee Stout 41 36 125 202 881

26 224 Valentine FFA Will Sprenger 54 59 195 308 677

218 Valentine FFA Seth Vavra 86 72 145 303 677

214 Valentine FFA Mason Redding 25 16 25 66 677

27 192 Ord FFA Gage Kolar 84 77 165 326 595

193 Ord FFA Elliot Bakel 97 87 85 269 595

28 119 Arthur County FFA Talan Storer 37 35 90 162 303

116 Arthur County FFA Kane Delatour 43 28 70 141 303

29 164 NE Ag Aademy Rylie Sexson 60 57 155 272 272

30 226 Thedford FFA Brady Haake 72 65 105 242 242

31 163 Mullen FFA Mia Flores‐Green 45 37 145 227 227

32 207 Sargent FFA Clayton Harris 33 34 115 182 182



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 517 Burwell FFA Ericka Larsen 112 115 235 462 Purple

2 631 Valentine FFA River Doyle 100 95 240 435 Blue

3 605 Sargent FFA TJ Horky 103 80 245 428 Red

4 516 Burwell FFA Cody Marshall 97 120 200 417 White

5 592 Sargent FFA Maci Smith 105 75 235 415 Green

6 578 Oneill FFA Cooper Mkay 74 84 255 413 Green

7 574 Oneill FFA Mollie Corkle 100 77 235 412 Green

8 519 Burwell FFA Hayes Plugge 91 87 225 403 Green

9 522 Burwell FFA Ora Chaffin  103 90 200 393 Green

10 602 Sargent FFA Carsen Vincent 93 89 210 392 Green

11 545 Loup Co FFA Henry Sortum 108 94 185 387 Green

12 531 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Cash Cooper 98 83 200 381 Green

13 528 Burwell FFA Hudson Redman 87 109 185 381 Green

14 604 Sargent FFA LoReena Schauda 103 106 170 379 Green

15 564 NE Ag Academy Emily Brhel 65 90 220 375 Green

16 599 Sargent FFA Cazen Coffman 91 88 190 369 Green

17 547 Loup Co FFA Claira Morgan 91 93 185 369 Green

18 509 Ainsworth FFA Kaitlyn Sease 72 65 225 362 Green

19 576 Oneill FFA Brody Jakubowski 83 79 200 362 Green

20 575 Oneill FFA Wade Krsyl 89 82 190 361 Green

21 581 Ord FFA Stetson Lytle 93 103 165 361 Green

22 565 NE Ag Academy Kayli Rose 70 77 210 357 Green

23 577 Oneill FFA Suhani Chaudhari 69 74 210 353 Green

24 546 Loup Co FFA Evan Eggert 81 72 195 348 Green

25 607 Sargent FFA JR Kettleborough 79 74 195 348 Green

26 555 McPherson County FFA Levi Goosey 107 91 150 348 Green

27 585 Ord FFA Avery Bruha 96 106 145 347 Green

28 606 Sargent FFA Emmet Grint 76 65 205 346 Green

29 603 Sargent FFA Hayden Nelson  97 89 160 346 Green

30 550 Loup Co FFA Everett Funk 86 83 170 339 Green

31 541 Loup Co FFA Sierra Slagle 76 84 175 335

32 527 Burwell FFA Kolton Thoene 91 83 160 334

33 600 Sargent FFA Xack Lowery 80 76 175 331

34 634 Valentine FFA Blake Boone 93 58 170 321

35 530 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Blake Lancaster 91 85 145 321

36 596 Sargent FFA Alyissa Moody  88 80 150 318

37 630 Valentine FFA Jude Dahmen 72 65 175 312

38 629 Valentine FFA Kylee Hoefs 70 60 180 310

39 608 Thedford FFA Whitley Rasmussen 83 73 150 306

40 586 Ord FFA Howard Winkelbauer 105 96 105 306

41 635 Valentine FFA Trevor Burdick 79 65 160 304

42 617 Thedford FFA Shylee Gonzalez 77 66 160 303

43 601 Sargent FFA Matthew Putnam 68 68 165 301

44 572 Oneill FFA Madison Shoemaker 69 72 160 301

2023 AREA ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

45 557 McPherson County FFA Carsyn Gragg 77 69 155 301

46 504 Ainsworth FFA Holden Beel 74 60 165 299

47 589 Ord FFA Knox Nelson 71 61 165 297

48 554 McPherson County FFA Klaire Ward 78 62 150 290

49 508 Ainsworth FFA Christina Fernau 63 74 150 287

50 503 Ainsworth FFA Kinsey Walz 70 65 150 285

51 632 Valentine FFA Thurston Ravenscroft 87 73 125 285

52 521 Burwell FFA Cort Buss 66 53 165 284

53 573 Oneill FFA Ty Stevens 62 55 165 282

54 571 Oneill FFA Colten Shoemaker 64 66 150 280

55 580 Ord FFA Cheyenne McCain 81 83 110 274

56 570 Oneill FFA Kaitlin Hinrichs 91 77 105 273

57 598 Sargent FFA Carter Hall 71 61 140 272

58 612 Thedford FFA Katen Licking 83 64 125 272

59 507 Ainsworth FFA Megan Jones 92 68 110 270

60 544 Loup Co FFA Hudson Kraus 98 78 90 266

61 548 Loup Co FFA Bailley Leibert 94 76 95 265

62 510 Ainsworth FFA Kaden Evans 61 42 160 263

63 593 Sargent FFA Brody Schipporeit 67 29 165 261

64 588 Ord FFA Noah Papiernik 79 78 100 257

65 595 Sargent FFA Bambi Connor 79 69 105 253

66 540 Loup Co FFA Jaelynn Blackburn 56 56 140 252

67 529 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Kynzee McConaughey 67 59 125 251

68 587 Ord FFA Jaden Psota 76 79 95 250

69 501 Ainsworth FFA Kenely Welke 67 52 130 249

70 594 Sargent FFA Brinley Smith 68 50 130 248

71 556 McPherson County FFA Brayden McNutt 65 67 110 242

72 526 Burwell FFA Holden Hodges 63 58 120 241

73 610 Thedford FFA Natalie Deines 70 49 120 239

74 597 Sargent FFA Jackson Hall 83 62 90 235

75 563 Mullen FFA Hayden Morrison 66 37 130 233

76 542 Loup Co FFA Yael Estrada 54 64 110 228

77 532 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Jakelyn Calkins 74 56 95 225

78 579 Oneill FFA Kayli Montgomery 76 68 80 224

79 525 Burwell FFA Brextin Stout 51 47 125 223

80 512 Ainsworth FFA Landon Crane 68 45 110 223

81 616 Thedford FFA Jordyn DeNaeyer 38 43 140 221

82 636 Valentine FFA James Monroe 63 67 85 215

83 618 Thedford FFA Elly Hardy 58 31 125 214

84 614 Thedford FFA Caleb Clark 57 46 105 208

85 535 Cody‐Kilgore FFA James Walkling 49 36 120 205

86 502 Ainsworth FFA Brandon Freudenburg 53 57 95 205

87 553 Maxwell FFA Trenton Miller 45 49 110 204

88 543 Loup Co FFA Carter Jones 50 53 100 203

89 569 Oneill FFA Aubrie Englehaupt 61 64 75 200

90 514 Arthur County FFA Emitt Vinton 55 38 105 198



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

91 638 Thedford FFA Brayden Hickman 48 37 110 195

92 583 Ord FFA Maddison Waltman 61 49 85 195

93 568 Oneill FFA Jaelynn Nicolaus 55 60 80 195

94 637 Thedford FFA Haxton Hoffman 51 40 100 191

95 626 Valentine FFA Prent Parker  51 45 95 191

96 640 Thedford FFA Kaley Rasmussen 42 21 125 188

97 505 Ainsworth FFA Naeona Shurter  48 35 105 188

98 615 Thedford FFA Tatum Connell 56 34 95 185

99 539 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Luke Cooper 64 54 65 183

100 515 Arthur County FFA Kacey Wernsman 68 52 60 180

101 538 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Lilly Ravenscroft 53 55 70 178

102 627 Valentine FFA Laken Krogman 57 41 65 163

103 506 Ainsworth FFA Meryssa Cannaday 38 34 90 162

104 511 Ainsworth FFA Willa Flynn 53 49 60 162

105 560 McPherson County FFA Kylee Connelly 56 48 55 159

106 624 Thedford FFA Bronc Reiser 60 35 60 155

107 552 Maxwell FFA Mackenzie DeGarmo 42 41 70 153

108 641 Thedford FFA Emma Ray 57 31 65 153

109 518 Burwell FFA Patrick McBride 41 53 55 149

110 613 Thedford FFA Quinton Marshall  57 33 50 140

111 584 Ord FFA Raegan Thompson 36 38 65 139

112 558 McPherson County FFA Gage McNutt 34 46 50 130

113 559 McPherson County FFA Pierce Phelps 52 53 20 125

114 611 Thedford FFA Grace Johnson 55 38 30 123

115 534 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Wesley Willert 47 45 30 122

116 562 Mullen FFA Hope Miller 37 32 45 114

117 639 Thedford FFA Tate Koubek 43 26 40 109

118 536 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Isaac Pitkin 34 38 35 107

119 582 Ord FFA Payton Whited 29 50 1 80



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 517 Burwell FFA Ericka Larsen 112 115 235 462 1675 Purple

516 Burwell FFA Cody Marshall 97 120 200 417 1675 Purple

519 Burwell FFA Hayes Plugge 91 87 225 403 1675 Purple

522 Burwell FFA Ora Chaffin  103 90 200 393 1675 Purple

2 605 Sargent FFA TJ Horky 103 80 245 428 1614 Blue

592 Sargent FFA Maci Smith 105 75 235 415 1614 Blue

602 Sargent FFA Carsen Vincent 93 89 210 392 1614 Blue

604 Sargent FFA LoReena Schauda 103 106 170 379 1614 Blue

3 578 Oneill FFA Cooper Mkay 74 84 255 413 1548 Red

574 Oneill FFA Mollie Corkle 100 77 235 412 1548 Red

576 Oneill FFA Brody Jakubowski 83 79 200 362 1548 Red

575 Oneill FFA Wade Krsyl 89 82 190 361 1548 Red

4 545 Loup Co FFA Henry Sortum 108 94 185 387 1443 White

547 Loup Co FFA Claira Morgan 91 93 185 369 1443 White

546 Loup Co FFA Evan Eggert 81 72 195 348 1443 White

550 Loup Co FFA Everett Funk 86 83 170 339 1443 White

5 599 Sargent FFA Cazen Coffman 91 88 190 369 1409

607 Sargent FFA JR Kettleborough 79 74 195 348 1409

606 Sargent FFA Emmet Grint 76 65 205 346 1409

603 Sargent FFA Hayden Nelson  97 89 160 346 1409

6 631 Valentine FFA River Doyle 100 95 240 435 1378

634 Valentine FFA Blake Boone 93 58 170 321 1378

630 Valentine FFA Jude Dahmen 72 65 175 312 1378

629 Valentine FFA Kylee Hoefs 70 60 180 310 1378

7 581 Ord FFA Stetson Lytle 93 103 165 361 1311

585 Ord FFA Avery Bruha 96 106 145 347 1311

586 Ord FFA Howard Winkelbauer 105 96 105 306 1311

589 Ord FFA Knox Nelson 71 61 165 297 1311

8 528 Burwell FFA Hudson Redman 87 109 185 381 1240

527 Burwell FFA Kolton Thoene 91 83 160 334 1240

521 Burwell FFA Cort Buss 66 53 165 284 1240

526 Burwell FFA Holden Hodges 63 58 120 241 1240

9 509 Ainsworth FFA Kaitlyn Sease 72 65 225 362 1233

504 Ainsworth FFA Holden Beel 74 60 165 299 1233

508 Ainsworth FFA Christina Fernau 63 74 150 287 1233

503 Ainsworth FFA Kinsey Walz 70 65 150 285 1233

10 600 Sargent FFA Xack Lowery 80 76 175 331 1222

596 Sargent FFA Alyissa Moody  88 80 150 318 1222

601 Sargent FFA Matthew Putnam 68 68 165 301 1222

598 Sargent FFA Carter Hall 71 61 140 272 1222

11 577 Oneill FFA Suhani Chaudhari 69 74 210 353 1216

572 Oneill FFA Madison Shoemaker 69 72 160 301 1216

573 Oneill FFA Ty Stevens 62 55 165 282 1216

571 Oneill FFA Colten Shoemaker 64 66 150 280 1216

2023 AREA ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Team



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

12 555 McPherson County FFA Levi Goosey 107 91 150 348 1181

557 McPherson County FFA Carsyn Gragg 77 69 155 301 1181

554 McPherson County FFA Klaire Ward 78 62 150 290 1181

556 McPherson County FFA Brayden McNutt 65 67 110 242 1181

13 531 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Cash Cooper 98 83 200 381 1178

530 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Blake Lancaster 91 85 145 321 1178

529 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Kynzee McConaughey 67 59 125 251 1178

532 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Jakelyn Calkins 74 56 95 225 1178

14 608 Thedford FFA Whitley Rasmussen 83 73 150 306 1120

617 Thedford FFA Shylee Gonzalez 77 66 160 303 1120

612 Thedford FFA Katen Licking 83 64 125 272 1120

610 Thedford FFA Natalie Deines 70 49 120 239 1120

15 541 Loup Co FFA Sierra Slagle 76 84 175 335 1118

544 Loup Co FFA Hudson Kraus 98 78 90 266 1118

548 Loup Co FFA Bailley Leibert 94 76 95 265 1118

540 Loup Co FFA Jaelynn Blackburn 56 56 140 252 1118

16 507 Ainsworth FFA Megan Jones 92 68 110 270 1005

510 Ainsworth FFA Kaden Evans 61 42 160 263 1005

501 Ainsworth FFA Kenely Welke 67 52 130 249 1005

512 Ainsworth FFA Landon Crane 68 45 110 223 1005

17 593 Sargent FFA Brody Schipporeit 67 29 165 261 997

595 Sargent FFA Bambi Connor 79 69 105 253 997

594 Sargent FFA Brinley Smith 68 50 130 248 997

597 Sargent FFA Jackson Hall 83 62 90 235 997

18 635 Valentine FFA Trevor Burdick 79 65 160 304 995

632 Valentine FFA Thurston Ravenscroft 87 73 125 285 995

636 Valentine FFA James Monroe 63 67 85 215 995

626 Valentine FFA Prent Parker  51 45 95 191 995

19 580 Ord FFA Cheyenne McCain 81 83 110 274 976

588 Ord FFA Noah Papiernik 79 78 100 257 976

587 Ord FFA Jaden Psota 76 79 95 250 976

583 Ord FFA Maddison Waltman 61 49 85 195 976

20 570 Oneill FFA Kaitlin Hinrichs 91 77 105 273 892

579 Oneill FFA Kayli Montgomery 76 68 80 224 892

569 Oneill FFA Aubrie Englehaupt 61 64 75 200 892

568 Oneill FFA Jaelynn Nicolaus 55 60 80 195 892

21 616 Thedford FFA Jordyn DeNaeyer 38 43 140 221 838

618 Thedford FFA Elly Hardy 58 31 125 214 838

614 Thedford FFA Caleb Clark 57 46 105 208 838

638 Thedford FFA Brayden Hickman 48 37 110 195 838

22 564 NE Ag Academy Emily Brhel 65 90 220 375 732

565 NE Ag Academy Kayli Rose 70 77 210 357 732

23 637 Thedford FFA Haxton Hoffman 51 40 100 191 719

640 Thedford FFA Kaley Rasmussen 42 21 125 188 719

615 Thedford FFA Tatum Connell 56 34 95 185 719

624 Thedford FFA Bronc Reiser 60 35 60 155 719



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

24 502 Ainsworth FFA Brandon Freudenburg 53 57 95 205 717

505 Ainsworth FFA Naeona Shurter  48 35 105 188 717

506 Ainsworth FFA Meryssa Cannaday 38 34 90 162 717

511 Ainsworth FFA Willa Flynn 53 49 60 162 717

25 535 Cody‐Kilgore FFA James Walkling 49 36 120 205 688

539 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Luke Cooper 64 54 65 183 688

538 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Lilly Ravenscroft 53 55 70 178 688

534 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Wesley Willert 47 45 30 122 688

26 641 Thedford FFA Emma Ray 57 31 65 153 525

613 Thedford FFA Quinton Marshall  57 33 50 140 525

611 Thedford FFA Grace Johnson 55 38 30 123 525

639 Thedford FFA Tate Koubek 43 26 40 109 525

27 542 Loup Co FFA Yael Estrada 54 64 110 228 431

543 Loup Co FFA Carter Jones 50 53 100 203 431

28 560 McPherson County FFA Kylee Connelly 56 48 55 159 414

558 McPherson County FFA Gage McNutt 34 46 50 130 414

559 McPherson County FFA Pierce Phelps 52 53 20 125 414

29 514 Arthur County FFA Emitt Vinton 55 38 105 198 378

515 Arthur County FFA Kacey Wernsman 68 52 60 180 378

30 525 Burwell FFA Brextin Stout 51 47 125 223 372

518 Burwell FFA Patrick McBride 41 53 55 149 372

31 553 Maxwell FFA Trenton Miller 45 49 110 204 357

552 Maxwell FFA Mackenzie DeGarmo 42 41 70 153 357

32 563 Mullen FFA Hayden Morrison 66 37 130 233 347

562 Mullen FFA Hope Miller 37 32 45 114 347

33 584 Ord FFA Raegan Thompson 36 38 65 139 219

582 Ord FFA Payton Whited 29 50 1 80 219

34 627 Valentine FFA Laken Krogman 57 41 65 163 163

35 536 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Isaac Pitkin 34 38 35 107 107



Place ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 3 Cody‐Kilgore FFA Justin Nollette 125 129 295 549 Purple

2 8 Ord FFA Dave Ference 124 125 285 534 Blue

3 11 Valentine FFA Shawna Houdek 130 129 270 529 Red

4 2 Burwell FFA Philip Simpson 125 132 260 517 White

5 10 Valentine FFA Brent Nollette 126 126 260 512

6 4 Loup Co FFA Tanner Dunbar 130 132 240 502

7 5 McPherson County FFA Evey Choat 122 127 250 499

8 9 Ord FFA Chrisinda Ritz 116 115 255 486

9 6 NE Agriculture Academy Breann Zimmer 122 119 230 471

10 1 Arthur County FFA Kris Rut 94 84 0 178

2023 AREA ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


